50

200

10

30

[EEN

Kick off

[EN

NIO

70160

45

30

15

15

30

75

60

70

DF

DF

DF

MF

DF

MF

FW

MF

[EN

FW

DF

MF

FW

FW

FW

MF

MF

DF

FW

DF

DF

MF

MFE

ME

MF

FW

MFE

ME

FW

MF

DF

MF

FW

DF

15

16

24

30

18

18

14

44

44

14

56

(21 E=N (98] 1)) 1o

70

65

(o2}

65

70

08

32

C1

OINININ|O

[EEY

QOO |01|O|W|W|O
[EEN
OO0 |o1)o1

[E
(=] R =]{=]E0 2]

OWIO|IAIN|FLIN|O
OB IO|IOIN|IWIA™|IO

C1
S1

C2:

S2:

e)
n P|olrio

@w

C4

S4

C5

C6

S5

—

11

211 11

S

45

7

T 11S

50

08

14

8S

55

11

2

11S

59

12

13CK1r x

12S

PK

10

11

12

PK

10

10

10

10

X




